TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Letter No. O02255-HA2-2O24. Dated; O2.O2.2O24

It4onth and
manufacturer
year of As per codification
7 No. of c linders 6
o Chassis number Asa lica ble
9 Engine number or
mber in the case of battery
erated vehicle
n U
motor As applicable
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. H,P. L47 KW @ 2400 + 50 rpm
t2. 2953 5760 cc
13. Makers classification cH SBo I Good S hc aSS s ht
co t oh tu dn sh e d BS VI
L4, Wheel base 6600 mm
15. Seatin ca acl 1
16. Colou r Asa licable
77. ULW unladen wei ht 8445 K s,
18. Gross vehicte
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight)
the manufactu
as certified by
rer
G.v.w. ( 35000 Kgs.
19. Number, descr
and ply rating
declared
iption, size
of tyres as
bv the
ma n ufactu rer
a Front axle 295/90 R20
b Lift Axle 295 90 R20
c Tandem Axle 295 90 R20
20. Re htsI te red Ax eI we I
Front Axle 7000 K s.
b Lift Axle 7000 K s.